February 4, 2020
Franklin County Road Department

Detail of Work Performed and Material Hauled by District
Detail from 1/2/2020 - 1/15/2020

District 1

Work Performed: Date Road

Sign Maintenance 1/6/2020 N Franklin Street
Shoulder Work 1/7/2020 Shuler Avenue
Sign Maintenance 1/7/2020 Patton Drive

Sign Maintenance 1/7/2020 Creamer Street
Sign Maintenance 1/7/2020 Begonia Street
Shoulder Work 1/7/2020 Washington Street
Box drag 1/8/2020 W Bay Shore Drive
Box drag 1/8/2020 Bruce Street

Box drag 1/8/2020 Land Street

Box drag 1/8/2020 Buck Street, St. George Island
Box drag 1/8/2020 Palm Street

Box drag 1/8/2020 Gibson Street

Box drag 1/8/2020 McCloud Street
Box drag 1/8/2020 Marks Street

Box drag 1/8/2020 Patton Street

Box drag 1/8/2020 Akel Street

Box drag 1/8/2020 Porter Street

Box drag 1/8/2020 W Sawyer Street
Box drag 1/8/2020 Brown Street

Box drag 1/8/2020 Bradford Street
Box drag 1/8/2020 Nedley Street

Box drag 1/8/2020 Howell Street

Box drag 1/8/2020 W 3rd Street
Shoulder Work 1/8/2020 E Gulf Beach Drive
Shoulder Work 1/8/2020 W Gulf Beach Drive
Weed Eat & Cut Grass around signs & Culverts 1/8/2020 Carroll Street

Box drag 1/8/2020 Randolph Street
Shoulder Work 1/8/2020 E Gulf Beach Drive
Box drag 1/8/2020 Wing Street

Box drag 1/8/2020 W 4th Street

Box drag 1/8/2020 W 5th Street

Box drag 1/8/2020 Bledsoe Street
Weed Eat & Cut Grass around signs & Culverts 1/8/2020 Twin Lakes Road
Box drag 1/8/2020 Quinn Street

Box drag 1/8/2020 W 6th Street

Box drag 1/8/2020 W 12th Street

Box drag 1/8/2020 W 10th Street

Box drag 1/8/2020 W 9th Street

Box drag 1/8/2020 W 8th Street

Box drag 1/9/2020 W Pine Avenue
Box drag 1/9/2020 E 2nd Street
Shoulder Work, Driveway repair 1/9/2020 W Bay Shore Drive
Shoulder Work, Driveway repair 1/9/2020 W Pine Avenue

Sign Maintenance 1/9/2020 Land Street



District 1

Work Performed:
Shoulder Work

Weed Eat & Cut Grass around signs & Culverts

Box drag

Shoulder Work, Driveway repair
Box drag

Box drag

Box drag

Box drag

Box drag

Box drag

Box drag

Box drag

Box drag

Box drag

Box drag

Box drag

Litter Pickup
Cleaned out culverts
Litter Pickup

Litter Pickup
Shoulder Work
Cleaned out culverts
Shoulder Work
Shoulder Work
Shoulder Work

Driveway repair, Shoulder Work

Material HAUL To:
Black Dirt

Black Dirt

Dirty 89 Lime Rock
Dirty 89 Lime Rock
Dirty 89 Lime Rock
Dirty 89 Lime Rock
Dirty 89 Lime Rock
Dirty 89 Lime Rock
Dirty 89 Lime Rock

Dirty 89 Lime Rock

Milled Asphalt
Milled Asphalt
Milled Asphalt
Milled Asphalt

Milled Asphalt

District 2

Work Performed:
Litter Pickup

Litter Pickup

Date
1/9/2020
1/9/2020
1/9/2020
1/9/2020
1/9/2020
1/9/2020
1/9/2020
1/9/2020
1/9/2020
1/9/2020
1/9/2020
1/9/2020
1/9/2020
1/9/2020
1/9/2020
1/9/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/14/2020
1/14/2020

Date
1/7/2020

1/8/2020
1/8/2020
1/8/2020
1/9/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/14/2020

1/9/2020
1/9/2020
1/9/2020
1/13/2020

Date
1/2/2020
1/2/2020

Road
E Gulf Beach Drive

N Bay Shore Drive
E 1st Street
Watkins Cove

E 10th Street

E Bay Shore Drive
Baine Street
Brinkley Street

E 11th Street

E 9th Street

E 8th Street

Gunn Street

E 7th Street

E 6th Street

E 4th Street

Bell Street

Twin Lakes Road
Nedley Street
Otterslide Road
Old Ferry Dock Road
E Gulf Beach Drive
W Sawyer Street

E Gulf Beach Drive
W Gulf Beach Drive
W Gulf Beach Drive
Washington Street

Road
Washington Street

TOTAL

E Gulf Beach Drive
W Gulf Beach Drive
E Gulf Beach Drive

Stock Pile, W 3rd Street

E Gulf Beach Drive
W Gulf Beach Drive
W Gulf Beach Drive

TOTAL

W Pine Avenue
Watkins Cove

W Bay Shore Drive
E Gulf Beach Drive

TOTAL

Road
Lake Morality Road

CR67

0

13

Cubic Yards Tons

0
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District 2

Work Performed: Date Road
Box drag 1/6/2020 Jeff Sanders Road
Checked county roads for safety of traveling for public 1/6/2020 County Roads, Carrabelle, Bert B. Boldt Il
Litter Pickup 1/6/2020 Bald Point Road
Litter Pickup 1/6/2020 Rio Vista Drive
Litter Pickup 1/6/2020 Alligator Drive
Litter Pickup 1/6/2020 CR67
Checked county roads for safety of traveling for public 1/6/2020 County Roads, Lanark
Trim Trees 1/6/2020 Hinton Street
Litter Pickup 1/6/2020 Oak Street
Litter Pickup 1/6/2020 CR67
Checked county roads for safety of traveling for public 1/6/2020 County Roads, Alligator Point
Weed Eat & Cut Grass around signs & Culverts 1/7/2020 Heffernan Drive
Weed Eat & Cut Grass around signs & Culverts 1/7/2020 Oak Street
Weed Eat & Cut Grass around signs & Culverts 1/7/2020 Collins Avenue
Weed Eat & Cut Grass around signs & Culverts 1/7/2020 Oak Street
Graded Road(s) 1/7/2020 Jeff Sanders Road
Weed Eat & Cut Grass around signs & Culverts 1/7/2020 Collins Avenue
Weed Eat & Cut Grass around signs & Culverts 1/7/2020 Heffernan Drive
Graded Road(s) 1/8/2020 Jeff Sanders Road
Graded Road(s) 1/9/2020 Jeff Sanders Road

0
Material HAUL _From: Date Road Cubic Yards Tons
Litter 1/2/2020 CR67 2 0
Litter 1/2/2020 Lake Morality Road 1 0
Litter 1/6/2020 Oak Street 1 0
Litter 1/6/2020 CR67 1 0
Litter 1/6/2020 Alligator Drive 1 0
Litter 1/6/2020 Bald Point Road 1 0
Litter 1/6/2020 Rio Vista Drive 1 0
Litter TOTAL 8 0
Trees 1/6/2020 Hinton Street 18 0
Trees TOTAL 18 0
Material HAUL To: Date Road Cubic Yards Tons
Dirty 89 Lime Rock 1/7/2020 Jeff Sanders Road 18 0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock 1/7/2020 Jeff Sanders Road 18 0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock 1/7/2020 Jeff Sanders Road 18 0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock 1/7/2020 Jeff Sanders Road 18 0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock 1/8/2020 Jeff Sanders Road 90 0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock 1/8/2020 Jeff Sanders Road 54 0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock 1/8/2020 Jeff Sanders Road 72 0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock 1/9/2020 Jeff Sanders Road 36 0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock 1/9/2020 Jeff Sanders Road 18 0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock 1/9/2020 Jeff Sanders Road 36 0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock TOTAL 378 0
District 3
Work Performed: Date Road

Pot hole Repair (Fill) 1/6/2020 Avenue G



District 3

Work Performed:
Pot hole Repair (Fill)

Driveway repair, Shoulder Work
Litter Pickup
Litter Pickup
Litter Pickup
Litter Pickup
Litter Pickup
Litter Pickup
Litter Pickup
Litter Pickup
Litter Pickup
Litter Pickup
Litter Pickup

District 4

Work Performed:
Litter Pickup

Graded Road(s)
Graded Road(s)

Pot hole Repair (Fill)
Pot hole Repair (Fill)
Graded Road(s)
Litter Pickup

Litter Pickup

Litter Pickup

Pot hole Repair (Fill)
Litter Pickup

Litter Pickup

Litter Pickup

Litter Pickup

Litter Pickup

Pot hole Repair (Fill)
Driveway repair, Shoulder Work
Litter Pickup

Material HAUL To:
Black Dirt

Black Dirt

Black Dirt

Dirty 89 Lime Rock
Dirty 89 Lime Rock
Milled Asphalt

Milled Asphalt
Milled Asphalt

District 5

Work Performed:
Cemetery, Cut, Raked & Cleaned

Date
1/6/2020

1/14/2020
1/15/2020
1/15/2020
1/15/2020
1/15/2020
1/15/2020
1/15/2020
1/15/2020
1/15/2020
1/15/2020
1/15/2020
1/15/2020

Date
1/6/2020
1/6/2020
1/6/2020
1/6/2020
1/6/2020
1/6/2020
1/6/2020
1/6/2020
1/6/2020
1/7/2020
1/7/2020
1/7/2020
1/7/2020
1/7/2020
1/7/2020
1/7/2020
1/14/2020
1/15/2020

Date
1/6/2020
1/14/2020

1/6/2020

1/6/2020
1/7/2020

Date
1/2/2020

Road
12th Street

Bobby Cato Street
13th Street
Avenue G

10th Street
Martin Luther King Jr. Ave.
12th Street
Avenue |

Avenue L

20th Avenue

Earl King Street
14th Street

Avenue H

Road
Oyster Road

Lombardi Project

8 Mile

26th Avenue

Health Department (Apalachicola)
13 Mile

Thomas Drive

Bluff Road

Brownsville Road

Pine Log Road

Highland Park Road

Connector Road

Pinewood Street

Bluff Road

Rosemont Street

Paradise Lane

Cypress Street

Health Department (Apalachicola)

Road
13 Mile

Cypress Street
TOTAL
8 Mile
TOTAL

26th Avenue
Paradise Lane

TOTAL

Road
Sumatra Cemetery

0

18
9

27
18

18

Cubic Yards Tons

0
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District 5

Work Performed: Date Road
Cemetery, Cut, Raked & Cleaned 1/2/2020 Sumatra Cemetery
Shoulder Work, Driveway repair, Pot hole Repair (Fill) 1/6/2020 Woodill Road
Checked county roads for safety of traveling for public 1/6/2020 County Roads, Carrabelle, William Massey
Box drag 1/6/2020 Herndon Road
Pot hole Repair (Fill) 1/6/2020 Ryan Drive
Box drag 1/6/2020 Quail Run Drive
Shoulder Work, Driveway repair, Pot hole Repair (Fill) 1/6/2020 Quail Run Drive
Sign Maintenance 1/7/2020 E Bay Drive
Graded Road(s) 1/7/2020 Mill Road
Sign Maintenance 1/7/2020 CC Land
Sign Maintenance 1/7/2020 65 State Road
Removed debris and toss 1/7/2020 10th Street
Box drag 1/7/2020 New River Road
Shoulder Work 1/7/2020 State Street
Box drag 1/8/2020 Cook Street
Weed Eat & Cut Grass around signs & Culverts 1/9/2020 E Bay Drive
Graded Road(s) 1/9/2020 New River Road
Litter Pickup 1/13/2020 4th Street
Box drag 1/14/2020 Ashley Landing
Driveway repair, Shoulder Work 1/14/2020 7th Street
Litter Pickup 1/14/2020 Wilderness Road
Litter Pickup 1/14/2020 Bear Creek Rd
Road Repair 1/14/2020 Avenue A SE
Litter Pickup 1/14/2020 Ridge Road
Box drag 1/14/2020 Hickory Landing
Box drag 1/14/2020 Wright Lake Road
Box drag 1/14/2020 Brick Yard Road
Road Repair 1/14/2020 Avenue A SE

0
Material HAUL From: Date Road Cubic Yards Tons
Debris 1/7/2020 10th Street 9 0
Debris TOTAL 9 0
Material HAUL To: Date Road Cubic Yards Tons
Black Dirt 1/9/2020 River Road 18 0
Black Dirt 1/9/2020 New River Road 36 0
Black Dirt 1/9/2020 New River Road 18 0
Black Dirt 1/14/2020 7th Street 9 0
Black Dirt TOTAL 81 0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock 1/6/2020 Quail Run Drive 9 0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock 1/6/2020 Woodill Road 9 0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock 1/7/2020 Mill Road 18 0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock 1/7/2020 Mill Road 18 0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock 1/7/2020 Mill Road 18 0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock 1/7/2020 Mill Road 18 0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock 1/14/2020 Avenue A SE 72 0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock 1/14/2020 Avenue A SE 36 0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock 1/14/2020 Avenue A SE 72 0



District 5

Material HAUL To: Date Road Cubic Yards Tons
Dirty 89 Lime Rock TOTAL 270 0
Milled Asphalt 1/6/2020 Ryan Drive 3 0
Milled Asphalt 1/7/2020 State Street 9 0
Milled Asphalt TOTAL 12 0
Sand 1/9/2020 River Road 18 0

Sand TOTAL 18 0



