### February 4, 2020

## Franklin County Road Department

# Detail of Work Performed and Material Hauled by District

Detail from 1/2/2020 - 1/15/2020

#### District 1

Work Performed:	<u>Date</u>	Road
Sign Maintenance	1/6/2020	N Franklin Street
Shoulder Work	1/7/2020	Shuler Avenue
Sign Maintenance	1/7/2020	Patton Drive
Sign Maintenance	1/7/2020	Creamer Street
Sign Maintenance	1/7/2020	Begonia Street
Shoulder Work	1/7/2020	Washington Street
Box drag	1/8/2020	W Bay Shore Drive
Box drag	1/8/2020	Bruce Street
Box drag	1/8/2020	Land Street
Box drag	1/8/2020	Buck Street, St. George Island
Box drag	1/8/2020	Palm Street
Box drag	1/8/2020	Gibson Street
Box drag	1/8/2020	McCloud Street
Box drag	1/8/2020	Marks Street
Box drag	1/8/2020	Patton Street
Box drag	1/8/2020	Akel Street
Box drag	1/8/2020	Porter Street
Box drag	1/8/2020	W Sawyer Street
Box drag	1/8/2020	Brown Street
Box drag	1/8/2020	Bradford Street
Box drag	1/8/2020	Nedley Street
Box drag	1/8/2020	Howell Street
Box drag	1/8/2020	W 3rd Street
Shoulder Work	1/8/2020	E Gulf Beach Drive
Shoulder Work	1/8/2020	W Gulf Beach Drive
Weed Eat & Cut Grass around signs & Culverts	1/8/2020	Carroll Street
Box drag	1/8/2020	Randolph Street
Shoulder Work	1/8/2020	E Gulf Beach Drive
Box drag	1/8/2020	Wing Street
Box drag	1/8/2020	W 4th Street
Box drag	1/8/2020	W 5th Street
Box drag	1/8/2020	Bledsoe Street
Weed Eat & Cut Grass around signs & Culverts	1/8/2020	Twin Lakes Road
Box drag	1/8/2020	Quinn Street
Box drag	1/8/2020	W 6th Street
Box drag	1/8/2020	W 12th Street
Box drag	1/8/2020	W 10th Street
Box drag	1/8/2020	W 9th Street
Box drag	1/8/2020	W 8th Street
Box drag	1/9/2020	W Pine Avenue
Box drag	1/9/2020	E 2nd Street
Shoulder Work, Driveway repair	1/9/2020	W Bay Shore Drive
Shoulder Work, Driveway repair	1/9/2020	W Pine Avenue
Sign Maintenance	1/9/2020	Land Street

# <u>District 1</u> Work Perfo

District 1				
Work Performed:	<u>Date</u>	<u>Road</u>		
Shoulder Work	1/9/2020	E Gulf Beach Drive		
Weed Eat & Cut Grass around signs & Culverts	1/9/2020	N Bay Shore Drive		
Box drag	1/9/2020	E 1st Street		
Shoulder Work, Driveway repair	1/9/2020	Watkins Cove		
Box drag	1/9/2020	E 10th Street		
Box drag	1/9/2020	E Bay Shore Drive		
Box drag	1/9/2020	Baine Street		
Box drag	1/9/2020	Brinkley Street		
Box drag	1/9/2020	E 11th Street		
Box drag	1/9/2020	E 9th Street		
Box drag	1/9/2020	E 8th Street		
Box drag	1/9/2020	Gunn Street		
Box drag	1/9/2020	E 7th Street		
Box drag	1/9/2020	E 6th Street		
Box drag	1/9/2020	E 4th Street		
Box drag	1/9/2020	Bell Street		
Litter Pickup	1/13/2020	Twin Lakes Road		
Cleaned out culverts	1/13/2020	Nedley Street		
Litter Pickup	1/13/2020	Otterslide Road		
Litter Pickup	1/13/2020	Old Ferry Dock Road		
Shoulder Work	1/13/2020	E Gulf Beach Drive		
Cleaned out culverts	1/13/2020	W Sawyer Street		
Shoulder Work	1/13/2020	E Gulf Beach Drive		
Shoulder Work	1/13/2020	W Gulf Beach Drive		
Shoulder Work	1/14/2020	W Gulf Beach Drive		
Driveway repair, Shoulder Work	1/14/2020	Washington Street		
			0	
Material HAUL To:	Date	Road	<b>Cubic Yards</b>	Tons
Black Dirt	1/7/2020	Washington Street	13	0
Black Dirt		TOTAL	13	0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	1/8/2020	E Gulf Beach Drive	9	0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	1/8/2020	W Gulf Beach Drive	9	0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	1/8/2020	E Gulf Beach Drive	9	0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	1/9/2020	Stock Pile, W 3rd Street	9	0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	1/13/2020	E Gulf Beach Drive	9	0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	1/13/2020	W Gulf Beach Drive	9	0

DIGER DITE	1,7,2020	washington street	13	Ŭ	
Black Dirt		TOTAL	13	0	
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	1/8/2020	E Gulf Beach Drive	9	0	
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	1/8/2020	W Gulf Beach Drive	9	0	
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	1/8/2020	E Gulf Beach Drive	9	0	
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	1/9/2020	Stock Pile, W 3rd Street	9	0	
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	1/13/2020	E Gulf Beach Drive	9	0	
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	1/13/2020	W Gulf Beach Drive	9	0	
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	1/14/2020	W Gulf Beach Drive	9	0	
Dirty 89 Lime Rock		TOTAL	63	0	
Milled Asphalt	1/9/2020	W Pine Avenue	2	0	
Milled Asphalt	1/9/2020	Watkins Cove	2	0	
Milled Asphalt	1/9/2020	W Bay Shore Drive	2	0	
Milled Asphalt	1/13/2020	E Gulf Beach Drive	9	0	
Milled Asphalt		TOTAL	15	0	

#### District 2

Work Performed:	<u>Date</u>	<u>Road</u>
Litter Pickup	1/2/2020	Lake Morality Road
Litter Pickup	1/2/2020	CR67

Work Performed:	<u>Date</u>	Road		
Box drag	1/6/2020	Jeff Sanders Road		
Checked county roads for safety of traveling for public	1/6/2020 1/6/2020	County Roads, Carrabelle, Bert B. Boldt II Bald Point Road		
Litter Pickup Litter Pickup	1/6/2020	Rio Vista Drive		
Litter Pickup	1/6/2020	Alligator Drive CR67		
Litter Pickup	1/6/2020			
Checked county roads for safety of traveling for public	1/6/2020	County Roads, Lanark Hinton Street		
Trim Trees Litter Pickup	1/6/2020 1/6/2020	Oak Street		
·		CR67		
itter Pickup	1/6/2020			
Checked county roads for safety of traveling for public	1/6/2020	County Roads, Alligator Point		
Weed Eat & Cut Grass around signs & Culverts	1/7/2020	Heffernan Drive		
Weed Eat & Cut Grass around signs & Culverts	1/7/2020	Oak Street		
Weed Eat & Cut Grass around signs & Culverts	1/7/2020	Collins Avenue		
Weed Eat & Cut Grass around signs & Culverts	1/7/2020	Oak Street		
Graded Road(s)	1/7/2020	Jeff Sanders Road		
Weed Eat & Cut Grass around signs & Culverts	1/7/2020	Collins Avenue		
Weed Eat & Cut Grass around signs & Culverts	1/7/2020	Heffernan Drive		
Graded Road(s)	1/8/2020	Jeff Sanders Road Jeff Sanders Road		
Graded Road(s)	1/9/2020	Jen Sanders Road	0	
Material HAUL From:	Date	Road	Cubic Yards	Ton
Litter	1/2/2020	CR67	2	0
Litter	1/2/2020	Lake Morality Road	1	0
Litter	1/6/2020	Oak Street	1	0
Litter	1/6/2020	CR67	1	0
Litter	1/6/2020	Alligator Drive	1	0
Litter	1/6/2020	Bald Point Road	1	0
Litter	1/6/2020	Rio Vista Drive	1	0
Litter	, .	TOTAL	8	0
Trees	1/6/2020	Hinton Street	18	0
Trees	, .	TOTAL	18	0
Material HAUL To:	<u>Date</u>	Road	Cubic Yards	Ton
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	1/7/2020	Jeff Sanders Road	18	0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	1/7/2020	Jeff Sanders Road	18	0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	1/7/2020	Jeff Sanders Road	18	0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	1/7/2020	Jeff Sanders Road	18	0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	1/8/2020	Jeff Sanders Road	90	0
	1/8/2020	Jeff Sanders Road	54	0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	1/0/2020			
·	1/8/2020	Jeff Sanders Road	72	0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock Dirty 89 Lime Rock Dirty 89 Lime Rock	1/8/2020	Jeff Sanders Road Jeff Sanders Road		0 0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock Dirty 89 Lime Rock	1/8/2020 1/9/2020		36	
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	1/8/2020	Jeff Sanders Road		0

<u>Date</u> 1/6/2020

Road

Avenue G

TOTAL

378

0

Dirty 89 Lime Rock

Work Performed:

Pot hole Repair (Fill)

District 3

<u>D</u>	is <sup>.</sup>	<u>tri</u>	<u>ct</u>	3	3	
٠.			_		•	

Work Performed:	<u>Date</u>	<u>Road</u>
Pot hole Repair (Fill)	1/6/2020	12th Street
Driveway repair, Shoulder Work	1/14/2020	Bobby Cato Street
Litter Pickup	1/15/2020	13th Street
Litter Pickup	1/15/2020	Avenue G
Litter Pickup	1/15/2020	10th Street
Litter Pickup	1/15/2020	Martin Luther King Jr. Ave.
Litter Pickup	1/15/2020	12th Street
Litter Pickup	1/15/2020	Avenue I
Litter Pickup	1/15/2020	Avenue L
Litter Pickup	1/15/2020	20th Avenue
Litter Pickup	1/15/2020	Earl King Street
Litter Pickup	1/15/2020	14th Street
Litter Pickup	1/15/2020	Avenue H

0

#### District 4

Work Performed:	<u>Date</u>	<u>Road</u>
Litter Pickup	1/6/2020	Oyster Road
Graded Road(s)	1/6/2020	Lombardi Project
Graded Road(s)	1/6/2020	8 Mile
Pot hole Repair (Fill)	1/6/2020	26th Avenue
Pot hole Repair (Fill)	1/6/2020	Health Department (Apalachicola)
Graded Road(s)	1/6/2020	13 Mile
Litter Pickup	1/6/2020	Thomas Drive
Litter Pickup	1/6/2020	Bluff Road
Litter Pickup	1/6/2020	Brownsville Road
Pot hole Repair (Fill)	1/7/2020	Pine Log Road
Litter Pickup	1/7/2020	Highland Park Road
Litter Pickup	1/7/2020	Connector Road
Litter Pickup	1/7/2020	Pinewood Street
Litter Pickup	1/7/2020	Bluff Road
Litter Pickup	1/7/2020	Rosemont Street
Pot hole Repair (Fill)	1/7/2020	Paradise Lane
Driveway repair, Shoulder Work	1/14/2020	Cypress Street
Litter Pickup	1/15/2020	Health Department (Apalachicola)

0

Material HAUL To: Black Dirt	<u>Date</u> 1/6/2020	Road 13 Mile	Cubic Yards	Tons 0
Black Dirt	1/14/2020	Cypress Street	9	0
Black Dirt		TOTAL	27	0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	1/6/2020	8 Mile	18	0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock		TOTAL	18	0
Milled Asphalt	1/6/2020	26th Avenue	3	0
Milled Asphalt	1/7/2020	Paradise Lane	3	0
Milled Asphalt		TOTAL	6	0

**District 5** 

Work Performed: <u>Date</u> Road

Cemetery, Cut, Raked & Cleaned 1/2/2020 Sumatra Cemetery

District 5
------------

Dirty 89 Lime Rock

District 5				
Work Performed:	<u>Date</u>	<u>Road</u>		
Cemetery, Cut, Raked & Cleaned	1/2/2020	Sumatra Cemetery		
Shoulder Work, Driveway repair, Pot hole Repair (Fill)	1/6/2020	Woodill Road		
Checked county roads for safety of traveling for public	1/6/2020	County Roads, Carrabelle, William Massey		
Box drag	1/6/2020	Herndon Road		
Pot hole Repair (Fill)	1/6/2020	Ryan Drive		
Box drag	1/6/2020	Quail Run Drive		
Shoulder Work, Driveway repair, Pot hole Repair (Fill)	1/6/2020	Quail Run Drive		
Sign Maintenance	1/7/2020	E Bay Drive		
Graded Road(s)	1/7/2020	Mill Road		
Sign Maintenance	1/7/2020	CC Land		
Sign Maintenance	1/7/2020	65 State Road		
Removed debris and toss	1/7/2020	10th Street		
Box drag	1/7/2020	New River Road		
Shoulder Work	1/7/2020	State Street		
Box drag	1/8/2020	Cook Street		
Weed Eat & Cut Grass around signs & Culverts	1/9/2020	E Bay Drive		
Graded Road(s)	1/9/2020	New River Road		
Litter Pickup	1/13/2020	4th Street		
Box drag	1/14/2020	Ashley Landing		
Driveway repair, Shoulder Work	1/14/2020	7th Street		
Litter Pickup	1/14/2020	Wilderness Road		
Litter Pickup	1/14/2020	Bear Creek Rd		
Road Repair	1/14/2020	Avenue A SE		
Litter Pickup	1/14/2020	Ridge Road		
Box drag	1/14/2020	Hickory Landing		
Box drag	1/14/2020	Wright Lake Road		
Box drag	1/14/2020	Brick Yard Road		
Road Repair	1/14/2020	Avenue A SE		
			0	
Material HAUL From:	Date	Road	Cubic Yards	Tons
Debris	1/7/2020	10th Street	9	0
Debris		TOTAL	9	0
		TOTAL		
Material HAUL To:	<u>Date</u>	Road	Cubic Yards	
Black Dirt	1/9/2020	River Road	18	0
Black Dirt	1/9/2020	New River Road	36	0
Black Dirt	1/9/2020	New River Road	18	0
Black Dirt	1/14/2020	7th Street	9	0
Black Dirt		TOTAL	81	0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	1/6/2020	Quail Run Drive	9	0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	1/6/2020	Woodill Road	9	0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	1/7/2020	Mill Road	18	0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	1/7/2020	Mill Road	18	0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	1/7/2020	Mill Road	18	0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	1/7/2020	Mill Road	18	0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	1/14/2020	Avenue A SE	72	0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	1/14/2020	Avenue A SE	36	0

1/14/2020

Avenue A SE

72

0

District 5			
Material HAUL To:	<u>Date</u>	<u>Road</u>	Cubic Yards Tons
Dirty 89 Lime Rock		TOTAL	270 0
Milled Asphalt	1/6/2020	Ryan Drive	3 0
Milled Asphalt	1/7/2020	State Street	9 0
Milled Asphalt		TOTAL	12 0
Sand	1/9/2020	River Road	18 0
Sand		TOTAL	18 0